	$c \rightarrow 265 \mu l$
ASA	EN 36514 ANTY DEED Vol. <u>mal</u> Page 10730
: (Sta	tutory Form)
30315	as SHARON M. S. HEGER, an estate in fee simple
CONVEYS	AND WARRANTS TO
GRANTEE: hus	SER and SANDRA J. KAYSER band and wife
the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specific	ally set form network.
Lot 7, Block 3, MAHN'S SUBDIVISION, in	the County of Kramaen, South
Code 51 MAP 2309-14BA TL 2400	
SUBJECT TO: 1. Subject to rules and regulations of	Fire Patrol District.
1. Subject to rules and regulations of	on the recorded plat of Mahn's Acres Subdivision.
3. Conditions and Restrictions in Pate	ent:
Recorded: August 7, 1918 Book: 49	
Page: 391	
2	
If grantor is a corporation, this has been signed by authority of the board	uch other property or value was part of the / the whole of the (motor)
DATED: 🖌 May 31, 1991	Sharon E. McCarroll
Unit whange is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	ving address: 1293 NW Wall #16, Bend, OR 97701
ANA and Mrs. Steven D. Kayser:	STATE OF OREGON, County of SS.
SPATE OF OREGON, County of Lane ss. May 31, 1991	Date: who being swom, stated
Diddy May D1, 1992	Personally appeared, of grantor corpo-
Sharon E. McCarroll	ration and that this instrument was voluntarily signed on behalf of the corporation
voluntary act and deed. Before me:	me:
Low Lider	Notary Public for Oregon
Notary Public for Oregon Motary Public for Oregon Motary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon	My commission expires:
	STATE OF OREGON, County of ,ss.
WARRANTY DEED	I certify that the within instrument was received to $record on the 7th$ day of
McCarroll TO Kayser	(DON'T USE THIS June .19 91 .at 10:46 o'clock SPACE: RESERVED A M., and recorded in book M91 on page 10730-Dec
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	FOR RECORDING Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Key Title Co. #27-16797K P.O. Box 6178	LABEL IN COUNTIES Evelyn Biehn WHERE USED.) County Clerk
Bend, OR 97708	
NUMBER:	By Dauline Musiendale Deputy.
	Fee \$28.00

K-30 3/90

\$